Interagency Autism
Coordinating Committee (IACC)
Meeting

January 14, 2009
9:00AM — 2:30PM Eastern
Public Conference Call Information

— Phone Number: 888-455-2920
— Access Code: 3857872




IACC

INTERAGENCY AUTISM
COORDINATING COMMITTEE

Meeting of the IACC

8:00
9:00
9:05

9:10
10:40
10:45

12:15
12:45

1:15
2:00
2:10
2:30

The meeting will begin soon!
You may access audio using the public conference call line:

Phone Number: 888-455-2920
Access Code: 3857872

Registration
Call to Order and Opening Remarks
Brief Introductions of IACC Members

Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan for ASD Research: Introduction

Break

Continuation — Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Budget
Recommendations

Lunch

Continuation — Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Budget
Recommendations

Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Finalizing the Plan
Break

Open Session for Public Comment

Closing Comments and Adjournment

These slides do not reflect decisions of the IACC. They are for discussion purposes only.



IACC Meeting of the IACC — Morning Break

INTERAGENCY AUTISM
COORDINATING COMMITTEE

8:00
9:00
9:05

9:10
10:40
10:45

12:15
12:45

1:15
2:00
2:10
2:30

The meeting will begin soon!
You may access audio using the public conference call line:

Phone Number: 888-455-2920
Access Code: 3857872

Registration
Call to Order and Opening Remarks
Brief Introductions of IACC Members

Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan for ASD Research: Introduction

Break

Continuation — Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Budget
Recommendations

Lunch

Continuation — Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Budget
Recommendations

Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Finalizing the Plan
Break

Open Session for Public Comment

Closing Comments and Adjournment

These slides do not reflect decisions of the IACC. They are for discussion purposes only.



IACC Meeting of the IACC — Lunch Break

INTERAGENCY AUTISM
COORDINATING COMMITTEE

8:00
9:00
9:05

9:10
10:40
10:45

12:15
12:45

1:15
2:00
2:10
2:30

The meeting will begin soon!
You may access audio using the public conference call line:

Phone Number: 888-455-2920
Access Code: 3857872

Registration
Call to Order and Opening Remarks
Brief Introductions of IACC Members

Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan for ASD Research: Introduction

Break

Continuation — Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Budget
Recommendations

Lunch

Continuation — Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Budget
Recommendations

Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Finalizing the Plan
Break

Open Session for Public Comment

Closing Comments and Adjournment

These slides do not reflect decisions of the IACC. They are for discussion purposes only.



IACC Meeting of the IACC — Afternoon Break

INTERAGENCY AUTISM
COORDINATING COMMITTEE

8:00
9:00
9:05

9:10
10:40
10:45

12:15
12:45

1:15
2:00
2:10
2:30

The meeting will begin soon!
You may access audio using the public conference call line:

Phone Number: 888-455-2920
Access Code: 3857872

Registration
Call to Order and Opening Remarks
Brief Introductions of IACC Members

Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan for ASD Research: Introduction

Break

Continuation — Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Budget
Recommendations

Lunch

Continuation — Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Budget
Recommendations

Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Finalizing the Plan
Break

Open Session for Public Comment

Closing Comments and Adjournment

These slides do not reflect decisions of the IACC. They are for discussion purposes only.



	Introduction Slide
	Meeting of the IACC
	Meeting of the IACC - Morning Break
	Meeting of the IACC - Lunch Break
	Meeting of the IACC – Afternoon Break




