

# Interagency Autism Coordinating Committee (IACC) Meeting

**January 14, 2009** 

9:00AM - 2:30PM Eastern

**Public Conference Call Information** 

Phone Number: 888-455-2920

Access Code: 3857872



### Meeting of the IACC

The meeting will begin soon!

You may access audio using the public conference call line:

Phone Number: 888-455-2920

**Access Code: 3857872** 

0.00	Devictuation
8:00	Registration
9:00	Call to Order and Opening Remarks
9:05	Brief Introductions of IACC Members
9:10	Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan for ASD Research: Introduction
10:40	Break
10:45	Continuation – Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Budget
	Recommendations
12:15	Lunch
12:45	Continuation – Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Budget
	Recommendations
1:15	Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Finalizing the Plan
2:00	Break
2:10	Open Session for Public Comment
2:30	Closing Comments and Adjournment



## **Meeting of the IACC – Morning Break**

#### The meeting will begin soon!

You may access audio using the public conference call line:

Phone Number: 888-455-2920

**Access Code: 3857872** 

8:00	Registration
9:00	Call to Order and Opening Remarks
9:05	Brief Introductions of IACC Members
9:10	Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan for ASD Research: Introduction
10:40	Break
10:45	Continuation – Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Budget
	Recommendations
12:15	Lunch
12:45	Continuation – Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Budget
	Recommendations
1:15	Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Finalizing the Plan
2:00	Break
2:10	Open Session for Public Comment
2:30	Closing Comments and Adjournment



## Meeting of the IACC – Lunch Break

#### The meeting will begin soon!

You may access audio using the public conference call line:

Phone Number: 888-455-2920

**Access Code: 3857872** 

8:00	Registration
9:00	Call to Order and Opening Remarks
9:05	Brief Introductions of IACC Members
9:10	Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan for ASD Research: Introduction
10:40	Break
10:45	Continuation – Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Budget
	Recommendations
12:15	Lunch
12:45	Continuation – Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Budget
	Recommendations
1:15	Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Finalizing the Plan
2:00	Break
2:10	Open Session for Public Comment
2:30	Closing Comments and Adjournment



## Meeting of the IACC – Afternoon Break

#### The meeting will begin soon!

You may access audio using the public conference call line:

Phone Number: 888-455-2920

**Access Code: 3857872** 

8:00	Registration
9:00	Call to Order and Opening Remarks
9:05	Brief Introductions of IACC Members
9:10	Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan for ASD Research: Introduction
10:40	Break
10:45	Continuation – Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Budget
	Recommendations
12:15	Lunch
12:45	Continuation – Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Budget
	Recommendations
1:15	Review and Decisions: IACC Strategic Plan: Finalizing the Plan
2:00	Break
2:10	Open Session for Public Comment
2:30	Closing Comments and Adjournment